4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0653226F
2035350F
2035346F
2019231M
0653263F
2035348F
0840835F
0653208F
0653276M
0429073F
0653269F
0429154M
0653248F
0653275M
0647193F
2035335M
0653206F
1292199M
0653250F
1285512M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
7' N Longitudine
20:55:54 GPS
20:55:54 +0
20:55:54 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB |IDBO1C2E9 | 20.06 20
| AB |IDBO1C2E8 | 20.06 20
| SOLZ |DB134460 | 20.06 20
|GUT |DB134451 | 20.06 20
| CUCA |DB01C302 | 20.06 20
| SOLZ |DB134444 | 20.06 20
|SZL |DB134435 | 20.06 20
| SOLZ |DB0O1C2BO | 20.06 20
|GUT |DBO1C30A | 20.06 20
| GUT |DA1BAF5A | 20.06 20
| AB |IDBO1C2BE | 20.06 20
| SOLZ |DB134466 | 20.06 20
| SOLZ |DBOEAFAA | 20.06 21
| SOLZ |DBO1C2FE | 20.06 21
| AB | DAOESFF8 | 20.06 21
| SOLZ |DB13441D | 20.06 21
| AB |DBO1C2D5 | 20.06 21
| AB |DA1BB033 | 20.06 21
| AB |DBOEAFC8 | 20.06 21
| AB |DA285314 | 20.06 21

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 38655

Benzing 48902672 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Tunaru Radu
23° 18"

21, 0&

58.3"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

217982
80001142
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231516_1750452954.pdf

